
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

33 

145 

80 

30 

11 

65 

55 

7 

71 

37 

17 

03 

4 

99 

15 

76 

82 

131 

10 

Name 

Clement Lee 

Steven Powers 

Dakota Dickerson 

Daniel Langon 

Justin Hall 

Dave Tweedlie 

Robert Edmison 

Dean Busk 

Curtis Gong 

Darwin Felix 

Alan Leukhardt III 

Leeson Grant 

Tom Wickersham 

Bill Nelson 

Sean Bradley 

Parker Nicklin 

Steve Bodeman 

Todd Launchbaugh 

Wesley Mollno 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

2:01.172 

2:01.109 

2:01.108 

2:01.550 

2:01.623 

2:03.429 

2:03.084 

2:01.413 

2:02.983 

2:03.797 

2:03.482 

2:03.695 

2:02.819 

2:03.510 

2:03.448 

2:06.153 

2:08.362 

Diff 

0.241 

0.625 

5.467 

5.804 

16.640 

16.803 

16.837 

19.848 

24.823 

26.013 

26.193 

26.367 

26.813 

28.386 

1:04.945 

1:05.719 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

24:13.380 

24:13.621 

24:14.005 

24:18.847 

24:19.184 

24:30.020 

24:30.183 

24:30.217 

24:33.228 

24:38.203 

24:39.393 

24:39.573 

24:39.747 

24:40.193 

24:41.766 

25:18.325 

25:19.099 

Make 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Mista 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1996 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata  

1994 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

RM Autosports 

A m e r i f i r s t  F i n / m i a t a c a g e . c o m  

R u s h  M o t o r s p o r t s / O a k le y  

B ig g e  C r a n e , C e r in i  M t r s p t  

T e a m  T w e ed ile  R a c in g  

Tix 

Com m ercial Broker 

RM Autosports 

I r o n  C a n y o n  M o t o r s p t / A l i v e  M o t s p  

C o m p e tit io n  A u t o w r e c k s  

C o m p e tit io n  A u t o w o r k s  

Rush Motorsports 

I r o n  C a n y o n  M o t o r s p o r t s  

D A U M  C o m m e r c i a l  R e a l  E s t a t e  

Lee & Assoc 

R i g h t  o f  W a y ,  W e s t  C o a s t  S e r v  

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery 

Series Director: RJ Gordy 

Region Chief Steward: Joseph Hobbs 

Chairman SOM: Irene Wells 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

0.241 

Avg. Speed 

71.337 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.108 

Best Speed 

85.610 

Best Lap by 

80 - Dakota Dickerson 

 

U.S. Major Tour Sanction #16-M-4044S 

Group 5 SM 

Race Saturday OFFICIAL Gr5 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:35:05 

Auto Club Speedway 2.880 miles 

1/30/2016 02:30 PM 

 U.S. Majors Tour Presented by 


